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Wettkampf-Nr. 31
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 02.08.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1997
1. Anna-Stephanie Dietterle 1997 PSV Cottbus 90 00:26,11
2. Annalena Jacob 1997 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:26,86
3. Eileen Vieth 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,21
3. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,21
5. Alenka Crustewitz 1997 SV Handwerk Leipzig 00:27,33
6. Annika Berger 1997 SV Berolina 00:27,37
7. Lena Ufermann 1997 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:27,39
8. Cindy Oberneder 1997 TV Passau 1862 00:27,53
9. Greta Heinzelmann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 00:27,72
10. Melina Didelot 1997 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:27,76
11. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,80
12. Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen 00:27,82
13. Jenny Sonnenschein 1997 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:27,90
14. Nina Jil Nowak 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 00:27,92
15. Johanna Kuschicke 1997 SV Gera 00:28,24
16. Charlotte Cronjäger 1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 00:28,35
17. Frederike Gründel 1997 SG Osnabrück 00:28,60

Jahrgang 1996
1. Amelie Braul 1996 W98 Hannover 00:26,72
2. Christine Schubert 1996 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:26,88
3. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:27,12
4. Elena Czeschner 1996 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 00:27,17
5. Joana Voß 1996 WSG Wunstorf 00:27,26
6. Mandy Feldbinder 1996 SV Halle 00:27,34
7. Melanie Friese 1996 Wfr. Spandau 04 00:27,35
8. Marie Charlotte Kunz 1996 BSV Friesen 1895 00:27,40
9. Sina Wegel 1996 SV Halle 00:27,41
10. Melissa Franke 1996 SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde 00:27,47
11. Patricia Haupt 1996 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:27,57
12. Carolin Weyland 1996 W98 Hannover 00:27,71
13. Britta Keppler 1996 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 00:27,86
14. Nina Yousefian 1996 SSF Bonn 00:27,89
15. Isabelle Fuhrmann 1996 SV Mannheim 00:27,90
16. Katharina Meister 1996 SG Neukölln 00:27,95
17. Anna Mumm 1996 SG Dortmund 00:27,96
18. Mariella Ewald 1996 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:28,00
19. Leandra Schmitt 1996 SG Essen 00:28,06
20. Alina Schmidt 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:28,07
21. Rika Franziska Stein 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 00:28,16
22. Nicola Werth 1996 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 00:28,18
23. Katrin Streicher 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:28,24
24. Nikolina Kasalo 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 00:28,31
25. Sonja Molkenthin 1996 TSV Neustadt 1906 00:28,33
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Wettkampf-Nr. 31
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 02.08.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1996
Nicht am Start
Vanessa Breunig 1996 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling ENM

Jahrgang 1994/1995
1. Julia Thiemann 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:26,05
2. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:26,62
3. Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund 00:26,74
4. Alina Staffeldt 1995 SGS Hannover 00:26,80
5. Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:26,91
6. Sarah Silveira 1994 TG Heddesheim 00:27,00
7. Cornelia Bauer 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,12
7. Fabienne Mann 1995 BSV Ölper 2000 00:27,12
9. Vanessa Lukacs 1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:27,20
9. Marie Pietruschka 1995 SSG Leipzig 00:27,20
11. Celestina Kansy 1995 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:27,30
12. Katharina Beran 1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:27,37
13. Josephine Oppotsch 1994 SC Westfalia 04 Herne 00:27,44
14. Karolin Kuhlmann 1995 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:27,46
15. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 00:27,48
16. Lisa Müller 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:27,59
17. Claudia Owczarz 1994 SG Lübeck 00:27,61
18. Saskia Roschinsky 1994 Potsdamer SV 00:27,64
19. Joanne Wendel 1994 SpVgg Weil der Stadt 00:27,73
20. Laura Annett Bendfeldt 1995 Ahrensburger TSV 00:27,79
21. Nadine Ludwig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,85
21. Alice Ruhnau 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:27,85
23. Maria Beengaard 1994 Saalfelder SV 00:27,93
24. Stefanie Daiß 1995 VfL Waiblingen 00:28,01
25. Julia Klumpe 1995 SV Sigiltra Sögel 00:28,15
26. Lina Rathsack 1994 SC Riesa 00:28,23

Offene Wertung
1. Dorothea Brandt 1984 SG Neukölln 00:25,31
2. Daniela Schreiber 1989 SV Halle 00:25,68
3. Britta Steffen 1983 SG Neukölln 00:25,84
4. Lisa Vitting 1991 SG Essen 00:26,02
5. Sabine Rasch 1989 SV Halle 00:26,03
6. Paulina Schmiedel 1993 SG Essen 00:26,04
7. Julia Thiemann 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:26,05
8. Anna-Stephanie Dietterle 1997 PSV Cottbus 90 00:26,11
9. Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 00:26,34
10. Jenny Lahl 1989 Berliner TSC 00:26,37
11. Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:26,41
12. Saskia Donat 1990 SSG Leipzig 00:26,50
13. Kerstin Lange 1990 SG Dortmund 00:26,54
14. Sandra Koch 1993 SV Halle 00:26,57
15. Uta Müller 1991 SC Wfr. Fulda 00:26,60
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Wettkampf-Nr. 31
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 02.08.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
16. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:26,62
17. Amelie Braul 1996 W98 Hannover 00:26,72
18. Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund 00:26,74
19. Johanna Roas 1993 SG Stadtwerke München 00:26,75
20. Alina Staffeldt 1995 SGS Hannover 00:26,80
21. Annalena Jacob 1997 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:26,86
22. Christine Schubert 1996 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:26,88
23. Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:26,91
24. Janina Herbst 1993 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:26,97
25. Sarah Silveira 1994 TG Heddesheim 00:27,00
26. Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn 00:27,06
27. Cornelia Bauer 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,12
27. Fabienne Mann 1995 BSV Ölper 2000 00:27,12
27. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:27,12
30. Elena Czeschner 1996 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 00:27,17
31. Vanessa Lukacs 1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:27,20
31. Marie Pietruschka 1995 SSG Leipzig 00:27,20
33. Eileen Vieth 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,21
33. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,21
35. Laura Walter 1990 VfL Sindelfingen 00:27,23
36. Joana Voß 1996 WSG Wunstorf 00:27,26
37. Katharina Kurkuris 1993 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:27,29
38. Celestina Kansy 1995 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:27,30
38. Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 00:27,30
40. Alenka Crustewitz 1997 SV Handwerk Leipzig 00:27,33
41. Mandy Feldbinder 1996 SV Halle 00:27,34
42. Melanie Friese 1996 Wfr. Spandau 04 00:27,35
43. Katharina Beran 1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:27,37
43. Lorena Rohde 1992 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:27,37
43. Annika Berger 1997 SV Berolina 00:27,37
46. Lena Ufermann 1997 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:27,39
47. Marie Charlotte Kunz 1996 BSV Friesen 1895 00:27,40
48. Sina Wegel 1996 SV Halle 00:27,41
49. Josephine Oppotsch 1994 SC Westfalia 04 Herne 00:27,44
50. Karolin Kuhlmann 1995 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:27,46
51. Melissa Franke 1996 SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde 00:27,47
52. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 00:27,48
53. Cindy Oberneder 1997 TV Passau 1862 00:27,53
54. Patricia Haupt 1996 SG Berliner Wasserratten 00:27,57
55. Lisa Müller 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:27,59
55. Carolin Sperling 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:27,59
57. Claudia Owczarz 1994 SG Lübeck 00:27,61
58. Saskia Roschinsky 1994 Potsdamer SV 00:27,64
59. Carolin Weyland 1996 W98 Hannover 00:27,71
60. Greta Heinzelmann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 00:27,72
61. Joanne Wendel 1994 SpVgg Weil der Stadt 00:27,73
62. Melina Didelot 1997 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:27,76
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Wettkampf-Nr. 31
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 02.08.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
63. Laura Annett Bendfeldt 1995 Ahrensburger TSV 00:27,79
64. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,80
65. Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen 00:27,82
66. Nadine Ludwig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,85
66. Alice Ruhnau 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:27,85
68. Britta Keppler 1996 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 00:27,86
69. Nina Yousefian 1996 SSF Bonn 00:27,89
70. Isabelle Fuhrmann 1996 SV Mannheim 00:27,90
70. Jenny Sonnenschein 1997 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:27,90
72. Nina Jil Nowak 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 00:27,92
73. Maria Beengaard 1994 Saalfelder SV 00:27,93
74. Katharina Meister 1996 SG Neukölln 00:27,95
75. Anna Mumm 1996 SG Dortmund 00:27,96
76. Mariella Ewald 1996 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:28,00
77. Stefanie Daiß 1995 VfL Waiblingen 00:28,01
78. Leandra Schmitt 1996 SG Essen 00:28,06
79. Alina Schmidt 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:28,07
80. Julia Klumpe 1995 SV Sigiltra Sögel 00:28,15
81. Rika Franziska Stein 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 00:28,16
82. Nicola Werth 1996 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 00:28,18
83. Lina Rathsack 1994 SC Riesa 00:28,23
84. Katrin Streicher 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:28,24
84. Johanna Kuschicke 1997 SV Gera 00:28,24
86. Nikolina Kasalo 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 00:28,31
87. Sonja Molkenthin 1996 TSV Neustadt 1906 00:28,33
88. Charlotte Cronjäger 1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 00:28,35
89. Frederike Gründel 1997 SG Osnabrück 00:28,60

Nicht am Start
Vanessa Breunig 1996 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling ENM


